Two Failed Biddings 

1. The National Wages and Productivity Commission (NWPC), through the authority 

to purchase motor vehicle approved by the Department of Budget and Management 

(DBM) under of FY 2021 General Appropriation Act intends to apply the sum One 

Million Three Hundred Eighty-Seven Thousand Pesos (Php 1,387,000.00) being the 

ABC to payments under the contract for the supply and delivery of 1 unit crossover 

utility vehicle. Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at 

bid opening. 

2. The NWPC now invites bids for the above Procurement Project.